

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :24AASCA6037C1ZT

1.	Legal Name	ADANI AIRPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any	ADANI AIRPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED					
3.	Constitution of Business	Public Limited Company					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	56, ADANI HOUSE, SHRIMALI SOCIETY, NAVRANGPURA, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380009					
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From		08/11/2019	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	ır				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
Name I		Dharmesh Ghanshyambhai Shah					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office		GJ008					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		24/07/202	24/07/2020				
Note:	The registration certificate is required	to be pror	minently d	isplayed at all place	es of Business/O	office(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 24/07/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 24AASCA6037C1ZT

Legal Name ADANI AIRPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ADANI AIRPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

Adani Corporate House, Shantigram, Near Vaishno Devi Circle, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 382421



GSTIN 24AASCA6037C1ZT

Legal Name ADANI AIRPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ADANI AIRPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

Designation/Status

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name MALAY RAMESH MAHADEVIA

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat

Name KARAN GAUTAM ADANI

DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat

Name JUGESHINDER SINGH

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State SYDNEY